
FINANCIAL 
RESULTS

FIVE YEAR SUMMARY
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25,232 24,983 24,813 25,371 24,657 
EBITDA(1) 10,234 10,151 10,847 10,948 10,416 
EBIT(2) 5,822 5,692 6,501 6,558 6,226 

3,424 3,250 3,940 4,076 3,711 
28 28 28 28 28 

39,525 37,913 39,282 39,962 37,922 
17,222 16,232 16,031 17,036 16,285 
13,277 13,595 13,926 15,655 15,385 
11,689 12,292 13,008 12,681 12,245 
3,591 3,410 3,471 4,598 4,897 
5,197 5,477 6,225 4,365 3,855 
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$24.8b
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$25.2b

2011

$25.0b
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